Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.
Los Angeles, CA 90063

(323) 263-1657 2831 Anchor Ave

03/10/2025 12:00 PM | Client Pickup PO: Invoice Date:
03/14/2025 12:00 PM | Client Dropoff Shipping Address: Due Date: Upon Receipt
Will Call

Los Angeles, CA 90064

IN-0008220

Anchor Street Collective

Salesperson: Milana Ayvazova

Description Qtty Price
General
_ T Garden Sofas - Shakespeare Garden - Metal 3 $550.00
painted black with off white cushions
79'W x 33"L x 3141 0 H
IL Garden Club & Lounge Chairs - Shakespeare Garden - 4 $300.00
e Metal

painted black with off white cushions
24"W x 28"L x 363K N H

Coffee Tables - Toronto - Rectangular 3 $200.00
painted black
36"W x 22"L x 17"H - Frame Color & Top Upon Request

Ottomans - Standard Pod 9 $65.00
off white to match cushions of sofa, with black piping if available
18"RND x 17"H - Cover Color Upon Request

Services

Will Call Loading / Unloading 1 $200.00
Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc. Total Products:
Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full o
Please ready the contract and sign it Wear & Tear (6.00%):
Packing (3.00%):
Notes Taxes :
Discounts:
Total:
Payments:
Balance:
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Total

$1,650.00

$1,200.00

$600.00

$585.00

$200.00

$4,035.00
$200.00
$242.10
$121.05
$383.33
($0.00)
$4,981.48
($0.00)
$4,981.48
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