



03/10/2025 12:00 PM | Client Pickup 03/14/2025 12:00 PM | Client Dropoff

PO:

Shipping Address:

Will Call

Anchor Street Collective 2831 Anchor Ave Los Angeles, CA 90064

Invoice Date:

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Milana Ayvazova

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
	Garden Sofas - Shakespeare Garden - Metal painted black with off white cushions 79"W x 33"L x 31â H	3	\$550.00	Т	\$1,650.00
	Garden Club & Lounge Chairs - Shakespeare Garden - Metal painted black with off white cushions 24"W x 28"L x 36â® ® H	4	\$300.00	Т	\$1,200.00
	Coffee Tables - Toronto - Rectangular painted black 36"W x 22"L x 17"H - Frame Color & Top Upon Request	3	\$200.00	Т	\$600.00
	Ottomans - Standard Pod off white to match cushions of sofa, with black piping if available 18"RND x 17"H - Cover Color Upon Request	9	\$65.00	Т	\$585.00
Services					
	Will Call Loading / Unloading	1	\$200.00		\$200.00
Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.		Total Products:		\$4,035.00	
Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full Please ready the contract and sign it		Total Labor/Services/Misc:			\$200.00
		Wear & Tear (6.00%): Packing (3.00%):			\$242.10 \$121.05
Notes		Taxes:			\$383.33
		Discounts:			(\$0.00)
		Total:			\$4,981.48
			Payments:		
			Balance:		